Subject to change – Minihold 03/2006 – 1MA92_0e
Products: R&S FSMR, R&S NRP-Z27/37, R&S NRP-Z51/55
 RF Level Measurement Uncertainties with
the Measuring Receiver R&S FSMR
Application Note
Measurement uncertainties that occur when the R&S FSMR measuring receiver is used to calibrate
RF levels are described and quantified in this application note. Several Excel spreadsheets are included.
They can be used to simplify calculation of the uncertainty for various configurations.

 Level Measurement Uncertainty with the R&S FSMR
1MA92_0e 33 Rohde & Schwarz
9  Ordering information
Instrument
Designation Range Order No.
R&S FSMR3  20 Hz to 3.6 GHz 1166.3311.03
R&S FSMR26  20 Hz to 26.5 GHz 1166.3311.26
R&S FSMR50  20 Hz to 50 GHz 1166.3311.50
R&S NRP-Z51 1 W to 100 mW,
DC to 18 GHz
1138.0005.02
R&S NRP-Z55 1 W to 100 mW,
DC to 40 GHz
1138.2008.02
R&S NRP-Z27 4 W to 400 mW,
DC to 18 GHz
1169.4102.02
R&S NRP-Z37 4 W to 400 mW,
DC to 26.5 GHz
1169.3206.02
Options
R&S FSMR B23 20 dB preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to
26.5 GHz, for R&S FSMR26
1157.0907.05
R&S FSMR B223 YIG preselector, 3.6 GHz to
26.5 GHz, with 20 dB
preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to 26.5
GHz, for R&S FSMR26
1157.1955.26
R&S FSMR B25 Electronic attenuator and
20 dB preamplifier (3.6 GHz)
1044.9298.02
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG . Mühldorfstraße 15 . D-81671 Munich . P.O.B 80 14 69 . D-81614 Munich .
Telephone +49 89 4129 -0 . Fax +49 89 4129 - 13777 . Internet: http://www.rohde-schwarz.com
This application note and the supplied programs may only be used subject to the conditions of use set out
 in the download area of the Rohde & Schwarz website.